
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Nr.
42

801
12

002
08
36
07

Nome
Eder Roberto
Rafael Arruda
Mauricio Goncalves
Junior Dinardi
Joao Pedro
Osvaldo HLM
Cesar Souza

Classe
B Super
B Light
B
B Novatos
B Novatos
B Light
B Light

Melhor Tm
1:17.455
1:18.003
1:18.279
1:19.107
1:19.270
1:19.641

-.---

Dif
-

+0.548
+0.824
+1.652
+1.815
+2.186

-

Melhor Spd
97,605
96,919
96,578
95,567
95,370
94,926

-

Na volta
11
6
3
6
7
4
0

NCBM
Marcas
Marcas
Nacional
Marcas
Marcas
Marcas
Marcas

Modelo
Celta
Gol
Passat
Celta
Corsa
Corsa
206

Classificado pela melhor voltaCampeonato da Superliga 10a etapa
 Sábado

1Livre FL/Marcas

Qualificação (20:00 Tempo)

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 2,100 Km

27/11/2021 08:00

10 Etapa Super Liga 2021
   Piracicaba 27/28 /11
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